
PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4A DIYA MEHNAZ J.

SECOND 4A PRIYANKA SHASTRY H.
THIRD 4 B TARANGINI SINGH YADUVANSHI

FIRST 4 B SHALINI MENON VADAKKEK
SECOND 4 B MAYOOKA MANOJ KANDYAN
THIRD 4 C AALIA JADWET

FIRST 4 C SIMARPREET KAUR
SECOND 4 C NIYA ELZA THOMAS
THIRD 4 C NIVEDITHA SREEGITH NAIR

FIRST 4 E DEEPTA SUDHEER
SECOND 4 E CHAYA M KINI
THIRD 4 D BAKTHI THUVASSERY

FIRST 4 G HANSIHA SAMPATH GOLLA
SECOND 4 G BHAVANA INDIRESAN BALAJI
THIRD 4 G BHAVYA VINOD

FIRST 4 G LISA MARIYA JOJI
SECOND 4 G NANDITA JAYESH KARIA
THIRD 4 G HARINI SHANKAR

FIRST 4 J GAURIKA CHAWLA
SECOND 4H RUTWA SUNIL TALATI
THIRD 4 I SANARI HAYA

FIRST 4 K HARLEEN PINTO
SECOND 4 K ARYA PRAMODH
THIRD 4 K AKSHARA R NALUPURAKKAL

FIRST 4 L SHREYA SOOD
SECOND 4 M UMMUL KERAM DIWAN
THIRD 4 K SAMRIDDHI SHARMA

FIRST 4 M SARA SHARAFDEEN YOOSAF
SECOND 4 M NAYANA JOSE
THIRD 4 R DHARA K PRAJAPATI

FIRST 4 T AVANI MITHIL
SECOND 4 S TANISHA HATTIHOLI
THIRD 4 S TVISHA KUSHWAHA

FIRST 4G AREEBA PERWEZ SALAM
SECOND 4G ANNMERIA SIBY
THIRD 4 T VAISHNAVI. M.SANGATI

FIRST 4 J ZANAIDA D'COSTA
SECOND 4 F D MAHARADHI
THIRD 4 J SWASTIKA BHARADWAJ
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BULBULS WINNERS



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT

FIRST 4A DIYA MEHNAZ J.
SECOND 4A TARANGINI SINGH YADUVANSHI
THIRD 4 B AISWARYA AJIKUMAR

FIRST 4 B SIONA RAJESH BAJELI
SECOND 4 B TANISHTHA SHAILESH M
THIRD 4 B SHIVANI VINOD IYER

FIRST 4 C NABIHA KHAN
SECOND 4 D BHUMIKA NAIR
THIRD 4 C TANIA SHANIA SALDANHA

FIRST 4 D KEZIA TREESA.R
SECOND 4 D ANUSHKA MAHESH.P
THIRD 4 D MYEISHA.H. MODH

FIRST 4 E MANHA MARIYAM
SECOND 4 G EVA SAREESH
THIRD 4 E MICHELLE D' CUNHA

FIRST 4 G KANISHKHASREE MANIKANDAN
SECOND 4 G SREE VAISHNAVI JEYAKUMAR
THIRD 4 G PRARTHANA HARIHARAN

FIRST 4 J KRITTIKA GIRISH
SECOND 4 I SHRISTI POOJARY
THIRD 4H SHEEZA ASIF KHAN

FIRST 4 K AKSHARA R NALUPURAKAL
SECOND 4 J WINOLA
THIRD 4 K ANSHIKA HOSUR

FIRST 4 M VYGA SUBEESH
SECOND 4 K SAMRIDDHI SHARMA
THIRD 4 L SANA NOORAIN

FIRST 4 M RUTHVIKA KURUPATI
SECOND 4 M VEDA NISANTH CHARANGATH
THIRD 4 R DHARA K. PRAJAPATI

FIRST 4 S ANGELA JESNI MANISSERY
SECOND 4 S HARI PRIYA PRASHANT VYAS
THIRD 4 T ADEEVA FATIMA 

FIRST 4G ANNMERIA SIBY
SECOND 4G AREEBA PERWEZ SALAM
THIRD 4 T VAISHNAVI. M.SANGATI

FIRST 4 L JUANA JIJO
SECOND 4 F D.MAHARADHI
THIRD 4 J ALVINA ANTU K

BEST OUT OF WASTE
BULBULS WINNERS



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4A SASHA PEARL LOBO

SECOND 4A TARANGINI SINGH YADUVANSHI
THIRD 4 A S TEJASYA

FIRST 4 B SIONA RAJESH BAJELI
SECOND 4 B AYESHA ZEHRA O N
THIRD 4 B MISBAH TAHIR QURESHI

FIRST 4 C RAYA MOHAMMED DHEER
SECOND 4 D JEZREEL JAMES A
THIRD 4 D ROSANNA REGI

FIRST 4 E DEEPTA SUDHEER
SECOND 4 E CHAAYA M KINI
THIRD 4 D SHREYA LEJITH
THIRD 4 E NISHITA KINTALI

FIRST 4 F ANUSHKA UNNITHAN
SECOND 4 E ANAMIKA RAJESH
THIRD 4 E MANHA MARIYAM

FIRST 4 H LIYA REJI
SECOND 4 G LISA MARIA JOJY
THIRD 4 G SREE VAISHNAVI JEYAKUMAR

FIRST 4 H RUTVA SUNIL TALATI
SECOND 4 I SANARI HAYA
THIRD 4 H SHEEZA ASIF KHAN

FIRST 4 K ARYA PRAMODH
SECOND 4 K HARLEEN M PINTO
THIRD 4 K ARATHI SUKHALAL

FIRST 4 M VYGA SUBEESH
SECOND 4 L RAIBAN ZEBA JUNAID
THIRD 4 L SANA NOORAIN

FIRST 4 M JIYA SARA JINO
SECOND 4 M RUTHVIKA KURUPATI
THIRD 4 R FATIMA ESHAL

FIRST 4 S RACHEL MARY ANTONY
SECOND 4 S ANGELA JESNI MANISSERY
THIRD 4 S HARIPRIYA PRASHANT VYAS

FIRST 4 J FAIHA FAROZ
SECOND 4 B EVANA SHAJI

THIRD 4 T VAISHNAVI. M.SANGATI
THIRD 4 S K SINDHUJA

FIRST 4 L ALONA ANN JIJO
SECOND 4 F D MAHARADHI
THIRD 4 L JUANA JIJO

IN THE POND, ON THE BANK



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4A SYEDA AMINA BEGUM

SECOND 4A RUTH JANE MATHEW
THIRD 4 A SASHA PEARL LOBO

FIRST 4 B SIONA RAJESH BAJELI
SECOND 4 C HAYAT JAHAN FAROOK SHAIKH
THIRD 4 B HASINI MANANDI K

FIRST 4 C NIVEDITA SREEGITH NAIR
SECOND 4 D ROSANNA REGI
THIRD 4 C RAYA MOHAMMED DHEER

FIRST 4 E ZAINAB ZAHRA RIZVI
SECOND 4 E VISHAKA K P
THIRD 4 D DEEPTA SUDHEER

FIRST 4 E MANHA MARIYAM
SECOND 4 F DANIELLE RUTH PINTO
THIRD 4 E ANAMIKA RAJESH

FIRST 4 H LIYA REJI
SECOND 4 G LISA MARIA JOJY
THIRD 4 G PRARTHANA HARIHARAN

FIRST 4 J REBECCA MARIA
SECOND 4 I ASHMITA B
THIRD 4 I MANHA JASIM

FIRST 4 K ASHNA SHIJO
SECOND 4 K JOANNA MANJO
THIRD 4 J JYOTHIKA JINU

FIRST 4 K SAMRIDDHI SHARMA
SECOND 4 L SHREYA SOOD
THIRD 4 K POOJA V KUMANAN

FIRST 4 M NAYANA JOSE
SECOND 4 R HARSHITA SRIRAM
THIRD 4 M STUTI TANDON

FIRST 4 T ADEEVA FATIMA
SECOND 4 T DIYA LAL
THIRD 4 S LAKSHANA GOPALAKRISHNAN

FIRST 4 T PAWNI
SECOND 4 G ANNMERIA SIBY

THIRD 4 G VARSHINI RAMESH

FIRST 4 J EVILIA ACHSAH ANEESH
SECOND 4 L EVANA
THIRD S L FATHIMA SAAMIN

HOOPS RACE



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4 A GAIUS PAUL BIJU

SECOND 4 A DANIEL LEETHASH THASHLI
THIRD 4 A ALLEN JOSEPH

FIRST 4 B ABBAS MUSTAFA KAPASI
SECOND 4 B AMAL AJITH KUNNATHULLU
THIRD 4 B ALVIN BIJU THOMAS

FIRST 4 C AARAV ABE ABRAHAM
SECOND 4 C PRANAV KARTHIKEYAN
THIRD 4 B TEJAS KAUSHAL

FIRST 4 C SURIYA VISHNUKUMAR
SECOND 4 D E SHARATH
THIRD 4 D ARUNMITHRAN

FIRST 4 E KYLE MICHAEL GONZAGO
SECOND 4 E DARYL ABRAHAM K J
THIRD 4 F ALIMSAIN HASHAR

FIRST 4 F MOHAMMED SHABEEB
SECOND 4 F ESHAAN JOHN GEORGE
THIRD 4 F KANCHUPATI GOPESH DEV RAO

FIRST 4 H DEVANARAYANAN S
SECOND 4 H K KARTHIKEYA
THIRD 4 G LUV BHATIA

FIRST 4 H PRANAV SAJEESH
SECOND 4 H P PRADYUN
THIRD 4 H SAMUEL JOE BRAGANZA

FIRST 4 I SUNDRAVEL MANOHARAN
SECOND 4 I A KEVIN JOHN
THIRD 4 I JOHAAN GEO SHIJU

FIRST 4 J ADITHYA RAJENDRAN
SECOND 4 J PAVAN SAI AKHIL
THIRD 4 J ANKIT KADUMTHURATHY SUJITH

FIRST 4 K OM A SAMANT
SECOND 4 K BOSCO C CHACKOCHAN
THIRD 4 K PARMATH HEGDE

FIRST 4 M CHRIS RAYAN PEREIRA
SECOND 4 M ALBY MATHEW MANOJ
THIRD 4 M ANIRUDH KRISHNA GOPINATH

FIRST 4 M NAMAN KRISHNA RITHIN
SECOND 4 R DHRUV K PRAJAPATI
THIRD 4 M JOHAN VARGHESE ABRAHAM

FIRST 4 R SYED OMAR RASOOL
SECOND 4 R SYED OMAR MUJATABA
THIRD 4 R MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM

FIRST 4 T GURJAP SINGH
SECOND 4 T MARCELO JUSTIN
THIRD 4 T MOH. AABAN NAYYAR UMAR

FIRST 4 T S RITISH PRANAV
SECOND 4 J AYAN ARIF ABOOBAKHAR
THIRD 4 T NAETHAN ASTON MARTIN

CUBS WINNERS

INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT
PRIMARY SECTION

STD IV CUBS AND BULBULS CAMP 2019
ANIMAL / BIRD'S FACE



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4 A QUAIRISH M RASHID

SECOND 4 A AIDEN JACOB BINOY
THIRD 4 A ALLEN

FIRST 4 B AMAL AJITH KUNNATHULLY
SECOND 4 B ABBAS MUSTAFA KAPASI
THIRD 4 B AKSHOBHYA DAMODAR KATTI

FIRST 4 C AYAAN MOHAMMED
SECOND 4 C ANUMOD SUTHEESH
THIRD 4 C HRISHIKESH ANILKUMAR NAIR

FIRST 4 D JESSAE MATHEW P
SECOND 4 E RIYAN DAS
THIRD 4 D SHAHAD BIN N

FIRST 4 E MOHAMMED AFRAZUR RAHAMAN
SECOND 4 E ARYAN SUJITH
THIRD 4 E KARNIK SAMIR MEHTA

FIRST 4 F SOURASISH MAJI
SECOND 4 F JUAN PAUL JOBY
THIRD 4 F ESHAAN JOHN GEORGE

FIRST 4 G HARSHIL M JESHRANI
SECOND 4H K KARTHIKEYA
THIRD 4 H DEVANARAYANAN S

FIRST 4 H SAMUEL JOE BRAGANZA
SECOND 4 H PRANAV SAJEESH
THIRD 4 H MESIA JOE

FIRST 4 I P S ISHAAN
SECOND 4 I SHRAVAN SRIDHAR
THIRD 4 I HRISHIL M JESHRANI

FIRST 4 J PAVAN SAI AKHIL
SECOND 4 J ZAYAN FAHIM
THIRD 4 J NAVEED T

FIRST 4 K VISWANATHAN VINOD
SECOND 4 L SAARAS KUMAR
THIRD 4 K SUBRAMANI MANOHARAN

FIRST 4 L ARYAN KISHOR PATIL
SECOND 4 M ANIRUDH KRISHNA GOPINATH
THIRD 4 M ETHAN JOHN DMELLO

FIRST 4 M MALHAAR MAYUR DHEMRE
SECOND 4 M PRAMIT DATTA
THIRD 4 M SHAURYA JIGNESH MEHTA

FIRST 4 S ABHIJAY SUDHEESH PILLAI
SECOND 4 S BHARADHI PRIYAN
THIRD 4 S MOHAMMED ANAS NIJAMUDHEEN

FIRST 4 T BHARAT
SECOND 4 T M R PRANAV GANESH
THIRD 4 T HASHIM KRUPAL

FIRST 4 T S RITISH PRANAV
SECOND 4 C ARMAAN S P
THIRD 4 G SOFI SHAIKH HASAN AHMED

BEST OUT OF WASTE



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4 A MUHAMMED MAZIN

SECOND 4 A ALLEN JOSEPH
THIRD 4 A AIDEN JACOB BINOY

FIRST 4 B PRANAV MAHESH PAI
SECOND 4 B MOHAMMED MIKHAIL LABBAY
THIRD 4 B FAAZ MUHAMMED HARIS

FIRST 4 B TEJAS KAUSHAL
SECOND 4 C ANURAG SUDHEESH CHIRAYATH HOUSE
THIRD 4 C HRISHIKESH ANILKUMAR NAIR

FIRST 4 D V DHAYASHANKAR
SECOND 4 D CHINMAY S
THIRD 4 D SHAHAD BIN N

FIRST 4 E AARON SM
SECOND 4 F ALIMSAIN HASHAR
THIRD 4 E KARNIK SAMIR MEHTA

FIRST 4 F JUAN PAUL JOBY
SECOND 4 F KANCHUPATI GOPESH DEV RAO
THIRD 4 F MOHAMMED SHABEEB

FIRST 4 G DENZEL XAVIER
SECOND 4 H N KARTHIKEYA
THIRD 4 G JOSHUA FERNANDES

FIRST 4 H PRANAV SAJEESH
SECOND 4 H SHAH AHMED WAHAJ
THIRD 4 H SAMUEL JOE BRAGANZA

FIRST 4 I JOHAAN GEO SHIJU
SECOND 4 J MOHAMMED NABEEL IMAMUDDIN
THIRD 4 I HRISHIL M JESHRANI

FIRST 4 J JESWIN T JOHN
SECOND 4 J MOHAMMED FAHEEM
THIRD 4 J MOHAMMED OMAR

FIRST 4 K RYAN G FERNANDES
SECOND 4 K BRINO B VARGHESE
THIRD 4 L SHLOK J JOSHI

FIRST 4 M ABHAY VINOD
SECOND 4 L STEPHEN D'SOUZA
THIRD 4 L MOHD. DANISH ARIF SAYYED

FIRST 4 M NAMAN KRISHNA RITHIN
SECOND 4 M MALHAAR MAYUR DHEMRE
THIRD 4 M SHAURYA JIGNESH MEHTA

FIRST 4 R SYED OMAR RASOOL
SECOND 4 S KHAZI MISBAH HUSSAIN
THIRD 4 R MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM

FIRST 4 T NAETHAN
SECOND 4 S TANISH KUSHWAHA
THIRD 4 S SOHAM SUBHASH BORADE

FIRST 4 T SS RITHISH PRANAV
SECOND 4 C ARMAAN S P
THIRD 4 J AMOGH YOGISH K

HOOPS RACE



PLACE CLASS&SEC NAME OF THE STUDENT
FIRST 4 A ALLEN JOSEPH

SECOND 4 A GAIUS PAUL BIJU
THIRD 4 A MUHAMMED MAZIN

FIRST 4 B AMAL AJITH KUNNATHULLY
SECOND 4 B AKSHOBHYA DAMODAR KATTI
THIRD 4 B REEV BHAVESH PARMAR

FIRST 4 C PRANAV KARTHIKEYAN
SECOND 4 C ARUL VIJU
THIRD 4 B VITHUN SHANKAR ARUMUGAM

FIRST 4 D AGASTYA MANGESH Y
SECOND 4 D SHAHAD BIN N
THIRD 4 D E SHARATH

FIRST 4 E VRAKSH NAGESH BOLAR
SECOND 4 E KYLE MICHAEL GONZAGO
THIRD 4 E SHAWN SANJAY

FIRST 4 F MUKESH SARAVANA KUMAR
SECOND 4 F HRUDAY SHIVAPRAKASH
THIRD 4 F JUAN PAUL JOBY

FIRST 4 H MAYANK KIRIT KULTHE
SECOND 4 G HARSHIL M JESHRANI
THIRD 4 G DENZEL XAVIER

FIRST 4 H SWAPNIL SINGHA
SECOND 4 H PRANAV SAJEESH
THIRD 4 H SAMPREETH SHENOY

FIRST 4 I P S ISHAAN
SECOND 4 I A ABDUL HAKIM
THIRD 4 I NEO MANUEL MANOJ

FIRST 4 J MOHAMMED FAHEEM
SECOND 4 J JESWIN T JOHN
THIRD 4 J MOHAMMED OMAR

FIRST 4 K SHIVA ANIL
SECOND 4 K SUBRAMANI MANOHARAN
THIRD 4 L SAARAS KUMAR

FIRST 4 M ADITHYA SUBRAMANYA GUPTA
SECOND 4 L MOHD. DANISH ARIF SAYYED
THIRD 4 M ETHAN JOHN DMELLO

FIRST 4 M MELVIN JOHN MATHEWS
SECOND 4 M MALHAAR MAYUR DHEMRE
THIRD 4 M VIHAAN S CHAUHAN

FIRST 4 S BHARADHI PRIYAN
SECOND 4 S ADITYA ANUP
THIRD 4 R MOHAMMED HISHAM

FIRST 4 T HASHIM KURPAL
SECOND 4 S ATHARV BANSAL
THIRD 4 T JYOTISH

FIRST 4 T RITISH PRANAV
SECOND 4 J AMOGH YOGISH K
THIRD 4 C ARMAAN S P

IN THE POND ON THE BANK


